2026 Camp Fees

Day Camp, Explorer Camp

Day Camp Overnight

Explorer Overnight & Additional Day
Mini Camp, Junior Mini

Junior Camp

Junior Adventure Camp

Junior High Camp

Mountain Adventure

Pioneer Adventure - Canoe, Climb, Hiking
Pioneer Adventure - Horse

Super Pioneer

Senior High Camp

Registered by  Registered by

Mar 31th
$190

$40/person

$85

$225
$390
$420
$435
$500
$430
$465
$425
$480

May 1st
$200

$40/person

$90

$235
$405
$430
$445
$510
$445
$475
$435
$490

Registered
After May 1st

$215
$45/person

$95

$245
$420
$445
$460
$525
$460
$490
$450
$505




