

2026 Camp Fees

	Registered by Mar 31th	Registered by May 1st	Registered After May 1st
Day Camp, Explorer Camp	\$190	\$200	\$215
Day Camp Overnight	\$40/person	\$40/person	\$45/person
Explorer Overnight & Additional Day	\$85	\$90	\$95
Mini Camp, Junior Mini	\$225	\$235	\$245
Junior Camp	\$390	\$405	\$420
Junior Adventure Camp	\$420	\$430	\$445
Junior High Camp	\$435	\$445	\$460
Mountain Adventure	\$500	\$510	\$525
Pioneer Adventure - Canoe, Climb, Hiking	\$430	\$445	\$460
Pioneer Adventure - Horse	\$465	\$475	\$490
Super Pioneer	\$425	\$435	\$450
Senior High Camp	\$480	\$490	\$505